SPCV 2013-05

Final — Group B

Place: Nova Paka

Date: 15.5.2013

Organizer: AMK UL

Race director: Ivan Hroch

Track name:

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.

1. Leos Krainer 39 44 46 46 43 47 46 44 0
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

2.  FrantiSek Kacirek 43 41 42 43 45 44 42 43 0
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

3.  Vladimir Brada 44 45 36 42 43 46 42 41 0
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

4. lvan Hroch 41 45 42 39 44 43 37 43 0
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

5. Lukas Brada 39 38 40 43 41 37 39 39 0
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

6. Radek Urban 44 22 38 38 42 45 44 37 0
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

7. Tomas Ifel’pa 29 30 39 39 37 31 39 38 0
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Total

355.88

343.35

339.92

334.60

316.58

310.67

282.59



